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Z North Zone Masters vs Z South Zone Masters
on

Friday 12 July 2019
at

Z South Zone Masters won by 10 wickets

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Z North Zone Masters
Score 75 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Ramzan Ali (NZM)
Inshan Ali (NZM)
Ansar Ali (nzm1)
Sharaz Mohammed (NZM)
Kayam Ali (nzm1)
Anil Singh
Adil Hosien
Shamshudeen Ali
Rishad Singh
David Lalla

Team Z South Zone Masters
Score 77 for 1
Overs 7.2

Players Fardeen Ali (SZM)
Nigel Ali (SZM)
Majeed Rahmatulah
Imtiaz Ali(SZM)
Karamat Mohammed (SZM)
Afzal Mohammed
Reeshad Hosein (SZM)
Riaz Hosein (SZM)
Shazad Khan (SZM)
Ashraff Khan
Jameel
Ashraf ali(masters)
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Z North Zone Masters INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Z North Zone Masters Fri 12-Jul-2019

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ramzan Ali (NZM)
. 1 . 2111 . 61W

run out (Jameel) 13 11 15 4 5 1 1 64% 118.2

2 Inshan Ali (NZM)
2. . . 22 . 22W

b Reeshad Hosein (SZM) 10 10 4 5 5 50%100.0

3 Ansar Ali (nzm1)
. 1W

run out (Ashraf ali(masters)) 1 3 1 2 1 33% 33.3

4 Sharaz Mohammed 
(NZM)

. 221 .W
b Nigel Ali (SZM) 5 6 3 3 1 2 50% 83.3

5 Kayam Ali (nzm1)
63141 . 2142

not out 24 10 13 1 3 2 1 2 1 90% 240.
0

6 Anil Singh
. 2W

c Reeshad Hosein (SZM)  b 
Jameel

2 3 1 2 1 33% 66.7

7 Adil Hosien
4W

c Majeed Rahmatulah  b 
Jameel

4 2 0 1 1 50% 200.
0

8 Shamshudeen Ali
14221

not out 10 5 3 2 2 1 100% 200.
0

9 Rishad Singh

10 David Lalla

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 6  (3wd  2nb  1lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 75 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

13

Inshan Ali 
(NZM)

1.6

13

2

19

Ansar Ali (nzm1)

2.6

6

3

32

Sharaz 
Mohammed 

(NZM)
4.4

13

4

42

Ramzan Ali 
(NZM)

4.6

10

5

47

Anil Singh

5.4

5

6

51

Adil Hosien

5.6

4

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5

1

1 6 1 6.00Ashraf 
ali(masters)

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 1 6 1 6.00Reeshad 

Hosein (SZM)
R
W

WD
NB

5

1 1 6 1 6.00Majeed 
Rahmatulah

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Riaz Hosein 

(SZM)
R
W

WD
NB

16
1

1

1 17 1 1 17.00Nigel Ali 
(SZM)

R
W

WD
NB

7
2
2 1 9 2 2 9.00Jameel

R
W

WD
NB

14
1 14 14.00Ashraff Khan

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Karamat 

Mohammed 
(SZM)



Mon 15-Jul-2019 21:27:49 GMT-4

Z North Zone Masters vs Z South Zone Masters

page 2

Z South Zone Masters INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Z North Zone Masters Fri 12-Jul-2019

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Fardeen Ali (SZM)
2212221 . 214. 2222222222

not out 39 22 53 2 3 16 1 91% 177.3

2 Nigel Ali (SZM)
2. 4422222. . . 1 1W

c Sharaz Mohammed (NZM)  
b Inshan Ali (NZM)

22 15 50 5 2 6 2 67%146.7

3 Majeed Rahmatulah
. . . . 21211

not out 7 9 7 4 3 2 56% 77.8

4 Imtiaz Ali(SZM)

5 Karamat Mohammed 
(SZM)

6 Afzal Mohammed

7 Reeshad Hosein 
(SZM)

8 Riaz Hosein (SZM)

9 Shazad Khan (SZM)

10 Ashraff Khan

11 Jameel

12 Ashraf ali(masters)

7.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 9  (7wd  2nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 77 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

57

Nigel Ali (SZM)

5.1

57

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

14

4 1 18 4 18.00Kayam Ali 
(nzm1)

R
W

WD
NB

11

1 1 12 1 12.00Shamshudee
n Ali

R
W

WD
NB

7

1

1 8 1 8.00Anil Singh

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00David Lalla

R
W

WD
NB

11
1 11 11.00Sharaz 

Mohammed 
(NZM) R

W
WD
NB

3
1
1
1

1 5 1 1 1 5.00Inshan Ali 
(NZM)

R
W

WD
NB

11

1 1 12 1 12.00Adil Hosien

R
W

WD
NB

3
0.2 3 9.00Rishad Singh
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Z North Zone Masters INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Ashraf ali(masters) 1nb 1 2 . . . 2 

2 13 1 Reeshad Hosein 1lb 2 . 2 2 W 

3 19 2 Majeed Rahmatulah2 1 . 1wd 1 1 W 

4 25 2 Riaz Hosein (SZM) . 2 2 1 1 . 

5 42 4 Nigel Ali (SZM) . 6 1 W 6 1nb-3 W 

6 51 6 Jameel 1 . 1wd 2 1wd W 4 W 

7 65 6 Ashraff Khan 1 4 1 4 2 2 

8 75 6 Karamat . 2 1 1 4 2 

Z South Zone Masters INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 18 0 Kayam Ali (nzm1) 1wd 2 . 4 4 3wd 2 2 

2 30 0 Shamshudeen Ali 1wd 2 2 1 2 2 2 

3 38 0 Anil Singh 1nb-2 2 2 1 . . . 

4 46 0 David Lalla . 2 1 1 4 . 

5 57 0 Sharaz Mohammed 1 2 2 2 2 2 

6 62 1 Inshan Ali (NZM) W 1nb 1wd . . . 2 1 

7 74 1 Adil Hosien 2 1wd 1 2 2 2 2 

8 77 1 Rishad Singh 1 2  
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Manhattan

WORM
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Fardeen Ali (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 39 22 53 1 177.3 90.9% 1

2 Kayam Ali (nzm1) Z North Zone Masters 24 10 13 2 1 240.0 90.0% 1

3 Nigel Ali (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 22 15 50 2 146.7 60.0%

4 Ramzan Ali (NZM) Z North Zone Masters 13 11 15 1 118.2 72.7%

5 Shamshudeen Ali Z North Zone Masters 10 5 3 1 200.0 100.0% 1

6 Inshan Ali (NZM) Z North Zone Masters 10 10 4 100.0 50.0%

7 Majeed Rahmatulah Z South Zone Masters 7 9 7 77.8 66.7% 1

8 Sharaz Mohammed (NZM) Z North Zone Masters 5 6 3 83.3 50.0%

9 Adil Hosien Z North Zone Masters 4 2 1 200.0 50.0%

10 Anil Singh Z North Zone Masters 2 3 1 66.7 33.3%

11 Ansar Ali (nzm1) Z North Zone Masters 1 3 1 33.3 33.3%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Jameel Z South Zone Masters 2 9 1.0 6 2 9.00 4.50 3.00

2 Inshan Ali (NZM) Z North Zone Masters 1 5 1.0 6 1 1 5.00 5.00 6.00

3 Reeshad Hosein (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 1 6 1.0 6 1 6.00 6.00 6.00

4 Nigel Ali (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 1 17 1.0 6 1 17.00 17.00 6.00

5 Rishad Singh Z North Zone Masters 3 0.2 2 9.00

6 Majeed Rahmatulah Z South Zone Masters 6 1.0 6 1 1 6.00

7 Ashraf ali(masters) Z South Zone Masters 6 1.0 6 1 6.00

8 Riaz Hosein (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 6 1.0 6 6.00

9 Anil Singh Z North Zone Masters 8 1.0 6 1 8.00

10 David Lalla Z North Zone Masters 8 1.0 6 8.00

11 Karamat Mohammed (SZM) Z South Zone Masters 10 1.0 6 10.00

12 Sharaz Mohammed (NZM) Z North Zone Masters 11 1.0 6 1 11.00

13 Shamshudeen Ali Z North Zone Masters 12 1.0 6 1 12.00

14 Adil Hosien Z North Zone Masters 12 1.0 6 1 12.00

15 Ashraff Khan Z South Zone Masters 14 1.0 6 14.00

16 Kayam Ali (nzm1) Z North Zone Masters 18 1.0 6 4 18.00


